TRANSFORMING
AGRARIAN
ECONOMIES

OPPORTUNITIES
SEIZED,
OPPORTUNITIES
MISSED

Thomas P. Tomich, Peter Kilby,
and Bruce E. Johnston

Cornell University Press
Ithaca and London



CONTENTS

List of Boxes xi
Preface xiii
Acknowledgments xvii
Introduction : I
Part 1: The Rural Economy in the Development Process 7
1. Poverty and the Rural Economy 9
Low Productivity and Rural Poverty 9
Hazards, Diversity, and Household Strategies 19
Rural Political Economy 34
2. Structural Transformation 35
The Process of Structural Transformation 36
Institutional Aspects of Structural Transformation 49
Technical Change and Productivity Growth 52
Elements of Social Change 54

How Structural Transformation Shapes Agricultural
Development 60
Policy Implications of Structural Transformation 65
3. Japan, the United States, and Structural Transformation 67
Japan and the United States as CARLs 67

Contents vii



viii

Agricultural Change in the United States
Agricultural Change in Japan

Agricultural Productivity Growth

The Political Economy of Agricultural Development
Implications for Today’s CARLs

Part 2: From Structure to Strategy

4. Small Farms in a Broad-Based Agricultural Strategy
The Balance of Land and Labor in CARLSs
Strategic Notions about Small Farms
The Economics of Farm Size
Technological Change in Asia and Sub-Saharan Africa
Efficiency, Equity, and Technological Change
Choosing the Path of Productivity Growth

Agricultural Strategies and Agrarian Structure
Inequitable Land Distribution

Advantages of Unimodal Agrarian Structure

The “Six I's” of Agricultural Strategy

Limitations of Agricultural Development Strategy
Hard to Achieve, Easy to Lose

“

6. Links between Agriculture and Industry
An Overview
Adapting Technology to Factor Endowments
The Rural Nonfarm Economy: The Key Link
Farm Equipment: A Strategic Linkage
Nourishing Linkages

7. Fertilizer Production: Strategic Pitfall?
An Overview
Technology
Comparative Advantage: The Evidence, 1950—70
Comparative Advantage: The Evidence, 197090
The Political Economy of Fertilizer Investment
Why CARLs Should Import Fertilizer

8. Fiscal Balance and Social Program Priorities
Economic Stability as a Public Good
Priorities for Social Programs
Which “Growth-Oriented” Strategy?

Part 3: Choices and Consequences

9. China and the Soviet Union
Collectivization of Soviet Agriculture

Contents

69
77
81
84
IOI

107
109
110
114
118
136
144
146

149
149
160
166
177
183

187
187
189
201
212
220

223
223
226
230
235
242
247

253
254
260
285

289
291
292



I0.

II.

I2.

China’s Evolving Strategy
Lessons from China,and the USSR

Taiwan and Mexico

Structural Transformation and Population Growth
Taiwan: The Japanese Pattern Repeated

Mexico: Missed Opportunities

Political Economy: Similarities and Contrasts
Lessons from Taiwan and Mexico

Kenya and Tanzania

Tanzania: High Hopes, Dismal Qutcomes
Kenya: Success and Failure

The Political Economy of Kenya and Tanzania
Will Tanzania Overtake Kenya?

Getting Priorities Right

Forces Shaping Strategy

Strategic Notions and Opportunity Seeking
Strategy and Structural Transformation
The Right Priorities

References
Index of Names
Index of Subjects

296
" 3I0

315
317
319
334

349
360

365
367
377
390
396

399
401
406
409
415

419

463
467

Contents

ix



