TRANSFORMING AGRARIAN ECONOMIES

OPPORTUNITIES SEIZED, OPPORTUNITIES MISSED

Thomas P. Tomich, Peter Kilby, and Bruce F. Johnston

Cornell University Press Ithaca and London

CONTENTS

List of Boxes		xi
Prefa	Preface Acknowledgments Introduction	
Ackı		
Intro		
Part	1: The Rural Economy in the Development Process	7
I.	Poverty and the Rural Economy	9
	Low Productivity and Rural Poverty	9
	Hazards, Diversity, and Household Strategies	19
	Rural Political Economy	34
2.	Structural Transformation	35
	The Process of Structural Transformation	36
	Institutional Aspects of Structural Transformation	49
	Technical Change and Productivity Growth	52
	Elements of Social Change	54
	How Structural Transformation Shapes Agricultural	
	Development	60
	Policy Implications of Structural Transformation	65
3.	Japan, the United States, and Structural Transformation	67
	Japan and the United States as CARLs	67

	Agricultural Change in the United States	69
	Agricultural Change in Japan	· 77
	Agricultural Productivity Growth	81
	The Political Economy of Agricultural Development	84
	Implications for Today's CARLs	101
Part	2: From Structure to Strategy	107
4.	Small Farms in a Broad-Based Agricultural Strategy	109
•	The Balance of Land and Labor in CARLs	110
	Strategic Notions about Small Farms	II4
	The Economics of Farm Size	118
	Technological Change in Asia and Sub-Saharan Africa	136
	Efficiency, Equity, and Technological Change	144
	Choosing the Path of Productivity Growth	146
5.	Agricultural Strategies and Agrarian Structure	149
	Inequitable Land Distribution	149
	Advantages of Unimodal Agrarian Structure	160
	The "Six I's" of Agricultural Strategy	166
	Limitations of Agricultural Development Strategy	177
	Hard to Achieve, Easy to Lose	183
6.	Links between Agriculture and Industry	187
	An Overview	187
ì	Adapting Technology to Factor Endowments	189
	The Rural Nonfarm Economy: The Key Link	201
	Farm Equipment: A Strategic Linkage	212
	Nourishing Linkages	220
7∙	Fertilizer Production: Strategic Pitfall?	223
	An Overview	223
	Technology	226
	Comparative Advantage: The Evidence, 1950–70	230
	Comparative Advantage: The Evidence, 1970–90	235
	The Political Economy of Fertilizer Investment	242
	Why CARLs Should Import Fertilizer	247
8.	Fiscal Balance and Social Program Priorities	253
	Economic Stability as a Public Good	254
	Priorities for Social Programs	260
_	Which "Growth-Oriented" Strategy?	289
Part	•	289
9.	China and the Soviet Union	291
	Collectivization of Soviet Agriculture	292

	China's Evolving Strategy	296
	Lessons from China, and the USSR	310
10.	Taiwan and Mexico	315
	Structural Transformation and Population Growth	317
	Taiwan: The Japanese Pattern Repeated	319
	Mexico: Missed Opportunities	334
	Political Economy: Similarities and Contrasts	349
	Lessons from Taiwan and Mexico	360
11.	Kenya and Tanzania	365
	Tanzania: High Hopes, Dismal Outcomes	367
	Kenya: Success and Failure	377
	The Political Economy of Kenya and Tanzania	390
	Will Tanzania Overtake Kenya?	396
12.	Getting Priorities Right	399
	Forces Shaping Strategy	401
	Strategic Notions and Opportunity Seeking	406
	Strategy and Structural Transformation	409
	The Right Priorities	415
	References	419
	Index of Names	463
	Index of Subjects	467